
Company Name Email Phone

5 Star Backflow Services Josh@5starbackflow.com 425.516.3580

Redwood Backflow redwoodbackflow@hotmail.com 425-495-1939

Stop Backflow stopbackflow@hotmail.com 425-923-7585

Backflows Northwest Inc office@backflowsnorthwest.com 425-277-2888

Certified Backflow Testing, Inc. backflow@comcast.net 425-427-8889

A.R. Brown Backflow Testing arbrownbft@gmail.com 206-818-6549

Batgirl Backflow Testing LLC  batgirlbackflowtesting@gmail.com 206-948-0484

Affordable Washington Backflow Testing info@washingtonbackflowtesting.com 360-863-3784      

Aquasense Landscape Systems Repair Specialist office@aquasense.bz 425-864-2300

Mega Mushroom Mechanical boss@mega-mushroom.com 253-444-7088

G S Backflow LLC Office@GSBackflow.com 425-681-4048

Olympic Landscape LLC Robyn@OlympicLandscape.com 253-922-7075

Pops Backflow Testing Inc popsbackflow@gmail.com 206-551-5174

Phoenix Landscape Maintenance LLC phoenixlm@aol.com 425-687-6368

Mist’er Rain, Inc service@misterrain.com 425-830-3749

Infinity Fire Protection accounts.receivable@infinity-fire.com 877-899-3473

Flow Six Inc.  Backflow Testing and Repairs flowsix@outlook.com 206-551-5242

Grant Utilities INC. travisgrant@me.com 425-449-2072

Axis Backflow Testing  axisbackflow@outlook.com 206-886-1860

Edlund Associates, Inc, edlund33@comcast.net 425-255-5726

Batmaster batmaster@backflowservice.net 425-397-0275

Always Testing, Inc dandcschnee@msn.com 206-718-8378

Mama's Backflow mamasbackflow@outlook.com 206-353-4816

The Safety Team ildina@thesafetyteaminc.com 206-762-1450

Advanced Irrigation denab@advancedinc.com 888.833.6220 

Cross Connection Specialists, LLC Nancy@ccsbat.com 253-318-3156

Patriot Fire Protection, Inc. Sierra.Utti@patriotfire.com 253.926.2290

T.S. Dance Construction LLC trevor@tsdanceconstruction.com 253-906-6713

BATman Testing batmantesting@hotmail.com 206-228-1618

Pacific Landscaping, Inc. info@pacificlandscapinginc.com 206 366-0913

Washington Fire Sprinkler, LLC sprinkler@WashingtonFireSafety.com 800-576-2634

The Plumbing Joint plumbingjoint.com 425-228-3204

Rodriguez Irrigation and Backflow Services rgzservices.com 425-765-6231

American Backflow and Plumbing Services backflow@backflow-plumbing.com 877-950-2468

White Knight Fire Protection Inc.  whiteknightfire@gmail.com 206-251-1689

A+Backflow Inc aplusbackflowtesting.com 425-830-3749

Your backflow testing may be performed by anyone licensed as a Backflow Assembly Tester (BAT) within the State of Washington. This list includes 

some area testers and is provided for your convenience. Coal Creek Utility District neither endorses nor recommends specific contractors or 

businesses. We encourage you to call several testing companies to compare prices and availability.
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